SPRINKLER
COLD WATER
STEAM
Stock & Custom Pipe Markers  •  Medical Gas Markers  •  Wrap-Tite™ Pipe Markers  •  Economy
Pipe Markers-on-a-Roll  •  Directional Flow Arrow Tape  •  Stock & Custom Valve Tags  •
Equipment I.D. Plates  •  Jack Chain  •  S-Hooks & More!
     I N D U S T R I A L
 P I P E  M A R K I N G

length of color field.
PIPE
HOW TO ORDER
MARKERS
Outside Pipe Card Style Letter Max. Recommended
Diameter                   (Standard card - 2 1/4" x 14") Height Characters Arrow
per Marker Tape Size
Style  Jumbo; 1 marker - 4" x 24" 3 1/2" 16 4" x 30yd
6" or greater
Style 1; 1 marker - 2 1/4" x 14" 1 3/4" 17 2" x 30yd
2 1/2" to 6"
Style 2; 2 markers - 2 1/4" x 7" 1 3/4" 8 2" x 30yd
3/4" to 2 1/2" Style 4; 1 1/8" x 7" - 4 markers 3/4" 17 2" x 30yd
3/4" or less        Style 3A; 3 markers - 2 1/4" x 2 3/4" 5/16" 10 Included
YELLOW/BLACK LETTERING
Denotes materials that are flammable,toxic,
   explosive,chemically active,or poisonous
MATERIALS INHERENTLY
HAZARDOUS
GREEN/WHITE LETTERING
This group of materials present little or no risk
of hazard to life or property. Non-toxic, non-
poisonous, does not produce fire or explosions
LIQUIDS OF INHERENTLY
LOW HAZARD
RED/WHITE LETTERING
Indicates sprinkler systems and
fire protection equipment
FIRE QUENCHING
MATERIALS
BLUE/WHITE LETTERING
Identifies gases with little or no threat to
life or property
GASES OF INHERENTLY
LOW HAZARD
STOCK PIPE MARKERS (Self Adhesive PM-100 Series)
Sun-Line™ Pipe Markers are designed to identify your pipes legibly
and economically. Markers are available in various sizes to fit pipes
and surfaces of various outside diameters. Please consult the
accompanying table to determine the correct size for your
application before ordering either stock or custom pipe markers.
CUSTOM PIPE MARKERS (Self Adhesive PM-100 series)
Can't find the special marker you need? We will make custom Sun-
Line™ Pipe Markers to your specifications. We can meet standards
for corporate identification programs, government requirements,
ANSI Spec. A13.1 or in-plant specifications. Ask for our quotation to
complete your individual marking requirements. Specify quantity,
legend(s), color, style and pipe size (Outside Diameter).
COOLING WATER
OXYGEN
NATURAL GAS
OXYGEN
SUPPLY